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20.
21.
22.

23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position

Fire Battalion Chief
City Administrator
City Attorney

Fire Battalion Chief

General Manager Of Public Utilities

Fire Battalion Chief
Police Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Chief

General Manager Of Public Utilities

Fire Captain
Fire Captain
City Clerk
Police Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain

Principal Resource
Scheduler/Trader

Fire Captain
Utilities Project Coordinator

Assistant General Manager Of
Public Utilities

Director Of Public Works

Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Other Positions Held

City

Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon

Vernon

Vernon
Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon

Vernon

Department

Fire

City Administration
City Attorney

Fire

Resources Planning
Fire

Police

Fire

Fire

Public Utilities Department
Fire

Fire

City Clerk

Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Resources Planning

Fire
L&P Engineering
Public Utilities Department

Administrative, Engineering &
Planning

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$395,726
$312,355
$299,597
$294,135
$285,553
$283,225
$265,015
$255,276
$250,890
$247,753
$243,106
$237,084
$237,048
$236,346
$225,211
$225,086
$224,118
$222,051
$219,462

$219,437
$217,566
$216,418

$212,445

$212,233
$211,618
$211,447
$209,776
$206,624



29.
30.

31.
32.
33.
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Director Of Human Resources

Director Of Health And
Environmental Control

Director Of Finance/City Treasurer
Fire Battalion Chief

Electric Operator

Utilities Engineering Manager
Fire Captain

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Utilities Dispatcher

Electrical Engineer

Assistant Finance Director
Senior Deputy City Attorney
Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Senior Deputy City Attorney
Fire Engineer

Utilities Dispatcher

Fire Engineer

Principal Resource
Scheduler/Trader

Information Technology Manager
Utilities Dispatcher

Utilities Dispatcher

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic

Electric Operator

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Firefighter/Paramedic

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon

Vernon

Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon

Vernon

Human Resources

Health

Finance

Fire

System Dispatch
L&P Engineering
Fire

Fire

Fire

System Dispatch
L&P Engineering
Finance

City Attorney
Fire

Fire

Fire

City Attorney
Fire

System Dispatch
Fire

Resources Planning

Information Technology

System Dispatch
System Dispatch
Fire

Fire

System Dispatch
Police

Police

Fire

$206,159
$205,382

$203,767
$203,758
$198,238
$191,767
$190,278
$189,099
$187,926
$186,269
$185,769
$184,671
$184,375
$182,993
$182,647
$182,582
$181,194
$181,068
$179,886
$179,666
$178,480

$177,093
$177,005
$174,921
$174,803
$174,560
$171,830
$171,128
$170,797
$170,671



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Metering Technician, Senior
Police Sergeant

Fire Engineer

Public Works Superintendent
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter

Electric Operations Supervisor
Fire Captain

Police Sergeant

Utilities Dispatcher
Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Electrical Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic

Gas Systems Superintendent
Utilities Operations Manager
Fire Engineer

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Deputy City Treasurer

Police Sergeant

Firefighter

Electrical Test Technician, Senior

Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon

Vernon

Field Operations
Police

Fire

Street Operations
Fire

Fire

Fire

Field Operations
Fire

Police

System Dispatch
Fire

Fire

Fire

L&P Engineering
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Gas

System Dispatch
Fire

Police

Police

Finance

Police

Fire

Field Operations

$170,264
$170,196
$169,079
$168,757
$167,766
$167,189
$166,764
$166,727
$166,172
$165,570
$165,505
$163,770
$162,939
$162,464
$161,581
$161,571
$160,529
$160,325
$159,999
$159,984
$158,445
$157,054
$155,998
$154,020
$153,731
$153,212
$153,152
$153,104
$152,733
$150,762
$150,359
$150,272



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Firefighter

Fire Code Inspector, Senior

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Electrical Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic Coordinator
Human Resources Analyst, Senior

Metering Technician

Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon

Vernon

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

Police

L&P Engineering
Fire

Human Resources

Field Operations

$150,086
$150,006
$149,739
$149,693
$149,174
$148,159
$147,597
$147,223
$147,152
$146,631



